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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
3.961 of 3.961RUTLAND TOWN - U007-1120

Page Total Mileage:   3.961 miPage Total Mileage:   3.961 mi

019-3   3 - Other Principal Arterial                           3.961 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 3.961

Bridge 103: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 2009
Structure No. 200019010311202
Length: 115'
Width: 39.3'
Facility Carried: US 00007 ML
Bridge Type: WELDED PLATE GIRDER
Features Intersected: EAST CREEK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 2,000 feet
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2009: BRF 019-3(48) 2009: HES INTS(4)

1949: ERF 13

1931: FAP 109-A

1975: BP 019-3-7503

1984: F 019-2(16)

1968: AP 019-3(8)

1980: HES TQF 019-3(17)

1948: F 22(2)

2006: NH 2207(1)S

1993: NH F 019-3(46)S 2000: NH 2119(1)S

1983: F 019-3(31)S

1950: APP 54/50 1950: APP 54/501949: APP 37/491949: APP 37/49 1949: APP 37/49 1949: APP 37/49

1969: BP 019-3-6632

1970: BP 019-3-6632

1982: Unknown

1921: FAP 22

1956: APP 1/56

1973: Unknown

1934: WARCOLITE SURFACE
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2760021500 1320016200 171002230019100 10800

14000 2590022000 1580018600 168002280022000 800014600

2680021800 1450017400 170002260020600 9400

District 3 - Clarendon Garage District 3 - Mendon Garage

3 3

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

2014

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

2013
2012
2011
2010

Crash Locations

2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

AADT Counts

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone 123; 123: 123:

u

ú

777 77 77 777777 777777 777777777 777 777777777 777

CL
AR

EN
DO

N

En
d D

ivid
ed

RU
TL

AN
D 

TO
WN

RU
TL

AN
D 

CI
TY

RU
TL

AN
D 

TO
WN

PIT
TS

FO
RD

RU
TL

AN
D 

TO
WN

RU
TL

AN
D 

CI
TY

RU
TL

AN
D 

TO
WN

!(103
0 ft

77
38

35
77

20
91

5

59
93

18
52

9

83
69

44
49

16
59

9

20
37

6

62
16

17
70

8

East
Creek

63
7258
0

70
84

19
01

88
55

54
33

12
60

9

! Town Center
777 Stations (Feet)
vvvv Railroad Crossings

ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

-. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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u Unknown
Retreatment
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uResurface
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u Bituminous Mix
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u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal
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u Bituminous Concrete
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u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete
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uGravel
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uSurface Treated
Gravel
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Plant Mix
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uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete
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